29JEI Solutions
Cutter Dia Ø
35 mm D.O.C.
Part No.
55 mm D.O.C.
Part No.
12 mm JEIETCS12 JEIETCL12
13 mm JEIETCS13 JEIETCL13
14 mm JEIETCS14 JEIETCL14
15 mm JEIETCS15 JEIETCL15
16 mm JEIETCS16 JEIETCL16
17 mm JEIETCS17 JEIETCL17
18 mm JEIETCS18 JEIETCL18
19 mm JEIETCS19 JEIETCL19
20 mm JEIETCS20 JEIETCL20
21 mm JEIETCS21 JEIETCL21
22 mm JEIETCS22 JEIETCL22
23 mm JEIETCS23 JEIETCL23
24 mm JEIETCS24 JEIETCL24
25 mm JEIETCS25 JEIETCL25
26 mm JEIETCS26 JEIETCL26
27 mm JEIETCS27 JEIETCL27
28 mm JEIETCS28 JEIETCL28
29 mm JEIETCS29 JEIETCL29
30 mm JEIETCS30 JEIETCL30
31 mm JEIETCS31 JEIETCL31
32 mm JEIETCS32 JEIETCL32
33 mm JEIETCS33 JEIETCL33
34 mm JEIETCS34 JEIETCL34
35 mm JEIETCS35 JEIETCL35
36 mm JEIETCS36 JEIETCL36
37 mm JEIETCS37 JEIETCL37
38 mm JEIETCS38 JEIETCL38
39 mm JEIETCS39 JEIETCL39
40 mm JEIETCS40 JEIETCL40
41 mm JEIETCS41 JEIETCL41
42 mm JEIETCS42 JEIETCL42
43 mm JEIETCS43 JEIETCL43
44 mm JEIETCS44 JEIETCL44
45 mm JEIETCS45 JEIETCL45
46 mm JEIETCS46 JEIETCL46
47 mm JEIETCS47 JEIETCL47
48 mm JEIETCS48 JEIETCL48
49 mm JEIETCS49 JEIETCL49
50 mm JEIETCS50 JEIETCL50
51 mm JEIETCS51 JEIETCL51
52 mm JEIETCS52 JEIETCL52
53 mm JEIETCS53 JEIETCL53
54 mm JEIETCS54 JEIETCL54
55 mm JEIETCS55 JEIETCL55
56 mm JEIETCS56 JEIETCL56
57 mm JEIETCS57 JEIETCL57
58 mm JEIETCS58 JEIETCL58
59 mm JEIETCS59 JEIETCL59
60 mm JEIETCS60 JEIETCL60
61 mm JEIETCS61 JEIETCL61
62 mm JEIETCS62 JEIETCL62
63 mm JEIETCS63 JEIETCL63
64 mm JEIETCS64 JEIETCL64
65 mm JEIETCS65 JEIETCL65
Cutter Dia Ø
35 mm D.O.C.
Part No.
55  mm D.O.C.
Part No.
66 mm JEIETCS66 JEIETCL66
67 mm JEIETCS67 JEIETCL67
68 mm JEIETCS68 JEIETCL68
69 mm JEIETCS69 JEIETCL69
70 mm JEIETCS70 JEIETCL70
71 mm - JEIETCL71
72 mm - JEIETCL72
73 mm - JEIETCL73
74 mm - JEIETCL74
75 mm - JEIETCL75
76 mm - JEIETCL76
77 mm - JEIETCL77
78 mm - JEIETCL78
79 mm - JEIETCL79
80 mm - JEIETCL80
81 mm - JEIETCL81
82 mm - JEIETCL82
83 mm - JEIETCL83
84 mm - JEIETCL84
85 mm - JEIETCL85
86 mm - JEIETCL86
87 mm - JEIETCL87
88 mm - JEIETCL88
89 mm - JEIETCL89
90 mm - JEIETCL90
91 mm - JEIETCL91
92 mm - JEIETCL92
93 mm - JEIETCL93
94 mm - JEIETCL94
95 mm - JEIETCL95
96 mm - JEIETCL96
97 mm - JEIETCL97
98  mm - JEIETCL98
99 mm - JEIETCL99
100 mm - JEIETCL100
Cutter Diameter Range Use Pilot Part No Use Pilot Part No
12–17 mm JEIPILOT1/TCTS JEIPILOT2
18–65 mm JEIPILOT1/8 JEIPILOT2/8
66 mm + JEIPILOT1/8/W JEIPILOT2/8/W
Cutter Sets available. See page 34.
Turbo Endurance+ also available as a
countersinking tool. See page 37
Part
Numbers
Can’t see the size you require?
JEI’s team can manufacture to
your specific requirements
Contact your distributor for details
66mm Ø +
1-1/4” shank (31.75 mm)
12mm – 65mm Ø
19 mm shank
Universal shank
suits standard and
Nitto machines Weldon shank
Short series Kit (35 mm depth of cut)
Long series Kit (55 mm depth of cut)
Pilot Pins
Metric
Sizes